R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Patton 4-A
Start 12-11-2013
3 soil 3 Finish 12-12-2013
3 clay/rock 6
6 lime 12
82 shale 94
8 lime 102
6 shale 108
42 lime 150
7 shale 157 set 20’ 77
14 lime 171 ran 658.4’ 2 7/8
8 shale 179 cemented to surface 66 sxs
20 lime 199
179 shale 378
13 lime 391
53 shale 444
32 lime 476
27 shale 503
10 lime 513
14 shale 527
8 lime 535
10 shale 545
7 lime 552
20 shale 572
10 sandy shale 582 odor
14 Bkn sand 596 odor
5 oil sand 601 show
12 oil sand 613 good show
4 Dk sand 617 show

45 shale 662 T.D



